23.04.2024 1 von 2
Magon-Tools
VHM-V-Nutfräser Z=2, 60°, 90°, 92°, 94°, 120°
Bestellnummer Winkel D1(mm) D2(mm) L(mm) Beschichtung RG
PVF90-3/3-39Z2 90° 3.0 3.0 39.0 2
PVF90-3/3-39Z2TAC 90° 3.0 3.0 39.0 TAC 2
PVF60-3/3-39Z2 60° 3.0 3.0 39.0 2
PVF60-3/3-39Z2TAC 60° 3.0 3.0 39.0 TAC 2
PVF90-6/6-58Z2 90° 6.0 6.0 58.0 2
PVF92-6/6-58Z2 92° 6.0 6.0 58.0 2
PVF120-6/6-58Z2 120° 6.0 6.0 58.0 2
PVF60-6/6-58Z2 60° 6.0 6.0 58.0 2
PVF94-6/6-58Z2 94° 6.0 6.0 58.0 2
PVF120-6/6-58Z2TAC 120° 6.0 6.0 58.0 TAC 2
PVF60-6/6-58Z2TAC 60° 6.0 6.0 58.0 TAC 2
PVF90-6/6-58Z2TAC 90° 6.0 6.0 58.0 TAC 2
PVF92-6/6-58Z2TAC 92° 6.0 6.0 58.0 TAC 2
PVF94-6/6-58Z2TAC 94° 6.0 6.0 58.0 TAC 2
PVF45-6/6-58Z2 45° 6.0 6.0 58.0 2
PVF45-6/6-58Z2TAC 45° 6.0 6.0 58.0 TAC 2
PVF90-8/8-64Z2 90° 8.0 8.0 64.0 2
PVF92-8/8-64Z2 92° 8.0 8.0 64.0 2
PVF120-8/8-64Z2 120° 8.0 8.0 64.0 2
PVF60-8/8-64Z2 60° 8.0 8.0 64.0 2
PVF94-8/8-64Z2 94° 8.0 8.0 64.0 2
PVF120-8/8-64Z2TAC 120° 8.0 8.0 64.0 TAC 2
PVF60-8/8-64Z2TAC 60° 8.0 8.0 64.0 TAC 2
PVF90-8/8-64Z2TAC 90° 8.0 8.0 64.0 TAC 2
PVF92-8/8-64Z2TAC 92° 8.0 8.0 64.0 TAC 2
PVF94-8/8-64Z2TAC 94° 8.0 8.0 64.0 TAC 2
PVF45-8/8-64Z2 45° 8.0 8.0 64.0 2
PVF45-8/8-64Z2TAC 45° 8.0 8.0 64.0 TAC 2
PVF60-10/6-58Z2 60° 10.0 6.0 58.0 2
PVF90-10/6-58Z2 90° 10.0 6.0 58.0 2
PVF60-10/6-58Z2TAC 60° 10.0 6.0 58.0 TAC 2
23.04.2024 2 von 2
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer Winkel D1(mm) D2(mm) L(mm) Beschichtung RG
PVF90-10/6-58Z2TAC 90° 10.0 6.0 58.0 TAC 2
PVF90-10/10-73Z2 90° 10.0 10.0 73.0 2
PVF120-10/10-73Z2 120° 10.0 10.0 73.0 2
PVF60-10/10-73Z2 60° 10.0 10.0 73.0 2
PVF92-10/10-73Z2 92° 10.0 10.0 73.0 2
PVF94-10/10-73Z2 94° 10.0 10.0 73.0 2
PVF120-10/10-73Z2TAC 120° 10.0 10.0 73.0 TAC 2
PVF60-10/10-73Z2TAC 60° 10.0 10.0 73.0 TAC 2
PVF90-10/10-73Z2TAC 90° 10.0 10.0 73.0 TAC 2
PVF92-10/10-73Z2TAC 92° 10.0 10.0 73.0 TAC 2
PVF94-10/10-73Z2TAC 94° 10.0 10.0 73.0 TAC 2
PVF60-12/8-64Z2 60° 12.0 8.0 64.0 2
PVF90-12/8-64Z2 90° 12.0 8.0 64.0 2
PVF60-12/8-64Z2TAC 60° 12.0 8.0 64.0 TAC 2
PVF90-12/8-64Z2TAC 90° 12.0 8.0 64.0 TAC 2
PVF90-12/12-74Z2 90° 12.0 12.0 74.0 2
PVF120-12/12-74Z2 120° 12.0 12.0 74.0 2
PVF60-12/12-74Z2 60° 12.0 12.0 74.0 2
PVF92-12/12-74Z2 92° 12.0 12.0 74.0 2